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Maakunnalliset ilma-asekilpailut 24.01.2019 Mantsalan Monitoimitalolla.

lImakivaari

.Niina Seppala

Timo Puisto
Jouni Rissanen

Simo Kuoppamaki
Hannu Lahtinen

.Jarmo Jarvela

. Toivo Lukkarinen
.Arto Ojala

. Esko Vuorinen
.Aarno Sivonen

. Alpo Veijalainen

.Kai Ahlers
. Silmu Kuisma

. Saimi Hakala
.Laura Linnamaki

Juha Leivonen
Ville Leskinen

Tiina Malm

. Tuomo Lindeperg
. Kari Koski

.Vesa Horkka
.Juhani Tahkanen

. Matti Selonen

. Eero Markkanen

. Markku Honkonen
.Jukka Aalto

. Erkki Book

.Kai Ahlers

. Sakari Paasonen
.Pentti Karna

MU

MA
Rassi

KuusA
Oosu

KuusA

SMY
MU
PAS
Rassi
HyMAS

Oosu
K-UAS

MU
MU

LAS
LAS

KK-V
KK-V

ASAS
LAS

KK-V
HeiA

LAS
MU
MU
Oosu
SMY

Oosu

LAS
LovAS

100

97
93

89
88

93

90
94
86
85
81

78

90

82
76

94
85

84
70

87
90
84
87

90
86
89
82
85

86

90
85

99

98
91

90
83

87

97
84
92
89
82

75

87

86
75

94
87

81
75

90
82
91
85

87
85
79
83
72

84

92
83

98

99
94

90
84

95

88
91
84
85
89

79

86

77
76

91
93

84
81

86
94
86
89

95
89
89
82
86

83

86
85

98

99
92

91
87

92

86
91
85
85
86

79

90

95
87

83
76

90
86
85
82

93
89
87
85
84

74

84
88

395

393
370

360
342

367

361
360
347
344
338

311

353

245
227

374
352

332
302

353
352
346
343

365
349
344
332
327

327

352
341



	Taul1

